

## Barbara J. Rom Award For Bankruptcy Excellence

## You're Invited

to a Luncheon Celebrating Richardo Kilpatrick

Recipient of the 2019 Barbara J. Rom Award for Bankruptcy Excellence

The Federal Bar Association (EDM) established the Barbara J. Rom Award for Bankruptcy Excellence to honor individuals who, like Barbara, have exhibited the highest level of overall excellence in the practice of bankruptcy law.

This year's award will be presented to Richardo Kilpatrick at the Rakow Scholarship Awards/Historical Society/ Barbara J. Rom Award Luncheon:

– Wednesday, November 20, 2019 · 11:30 a.m.

Detroit Marriott Hotel at the RenCen · Detroit, MI

Registration: www.fbamich.org

## Looking forward to seeing you there!

Selection Committee for the Barbara J. Rom Award for Bankruptcy Excellence